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Najlepszy zawodnik

Boys, YOB 2003 - 2006

1.  CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Sl. 1472 2
2.  ZURAWEL Nazar 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1444 2
3.  SKORA Bartosz 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 1423 2
4.  JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl. 1420 2
5.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1370 2
6.  CEBULA Oskar 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1338 2
7.  ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 1334 2
8.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1333 2
9.  SIECZEK Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1321 2

TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1321 2
11.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP WODNIK Police 1312 2
12.  CWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1306 2
13.  GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1304 2
14.  BILETSKYI Illia 05 Cyss №1 Krivoy Rog 1277 2
15.  URBANSKI Filip 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1274 2
16.  BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1263 2
17.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1224 2
18.  NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 03 Mokotowski  UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1219 2
19.  PITYNSKI Wiktor 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1211 2
20.  SWIEKATOWSKI Wojciech 03 TP Zielona Gora 1210 2
21.  KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1198 2
22.  ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1195 2
23.  WOGA Hubert 04 TP Zielona Gora 1177 2

KARPINSKI Jakub 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1177 2
25.  KOWALSKI Marek 03 TP Zielona Gora 1171 2
26.  SZELAG Dawid 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1168 2
27.  WOJDA Kamil 03 TP Zielona Gora 1163 2
28.  STASZAK Wiktor 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1160 2
29.  GRABEK Oskar 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1153 2
30.  SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1150 2
31.  SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 1146 2
32.  BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1137 2
33.  PRZYSTAL Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1136 2
34.  DOLATA Kacper 03 TP Zielona Gora 1132 2
35.  BORYSLANSKYY Ivan 04 Starko Brovary 1122 2
36.  FORGEL Konrad 03 TP Zielona Gora 1121 2

SIEPRAWSKI Roch 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1121 2
38.  OGORZALEK Alan 03 START Wroclaw 1120 2

JERMAN Michal 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1120 2
BIEDKA Mikolaj 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1120 2

41.  BEDNAREK Przemyslaw 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1118 2
42.  YAROSHENKO Mykyta 03 Starko Brovary 1114 2
43.  BOROWIECKI Jakub 04 UKS ORKA Luban 1109 2
44.  ECKARDT Jakub 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1106 2
45.  KARDOLINSKI Lukasz 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1102 2
46.  CWIEK Blazej 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1098 2

LEIMAN Cezary 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1098 2
48.  CZAJA Marco 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1097 2
49.  KOZLOWSKI Stanislaw 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1092 2
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50.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1088 2
51.  BARANEK Jakub 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1087 2
52.  GRYKIEN Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 1086 2
53.  WOZNIAK Antoni 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1077 2
54.  FALEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1072 2
55.  ZDANOWICZ Pawel 05 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1071 2
56.  SHYLININ Ruslan 04 Cyss №1 Krivoy Rog 1070 2

PASLER Jakub 03 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1070 2
58.  HAVELKA Tomas 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1063 2
59.  FULBISZEWSKI Oskar 03 KS BALTI Bielawa 1060 2
60.  RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1059 2
61.  BAWOLSKI Kornel 04 TP Zielona Gora 1058 2
62.  DOKTOR Mateusz 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1051 2
63.  MELNYK Rostyslav 05 Cyss №1 Krivoy Rog 1047 2
64.  BETKA Stanislaw 05 MKP Szczecin 1044 2
65.  JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1040 2
66.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1033 2
67.  WOZNY Maksym 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1032 2
68.  JACHYM Maciej 03 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1029 2
69.  WYTWER Daniel 04 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1028 2
70.  YAKOVLEV Ihor 04 Starko Brovary 1017 2
71.  UJEC Maksymilian 04 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 1016 2
72.  PAWLEWICZ Konrad 03 UKS ORKA Luban 1012 2
73.  PIEKARZ Adrian 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1011 2
74.  SLOMSKI Karol 03 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1010 2
75.  SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1000 2
76.  SERKOV Vytalyi 04 Cyss №1 Krivoy Rog 999 2
77.  LENCZEWSKI Piotr 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 998 2
78.  MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 996 2
79.  KUCHARSKI Bartlomiej 05 KS WANKAN Legnica 995 2

ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 995 2
81.  OLENDER Milosz 03 KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 993 2
82.  PADARZ Dawid 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 986 2

MRZYGLOD Michal 05 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 986 2
84.  KORZENIOWSKI Wiktor 03 MKP ATOL Olesnica 983 2

SKLINSKI Wiktor 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 983 2
CALINSKI Marcin 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 983 2

87.  LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 975 2
88.  BARTA Kacper 03 TP Zielona Gora 973 2
89.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 972 2
90.  LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 959 2

BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 959 2
92.  NOWAK Antoni 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 949 2
93.  GLOWIAK Bartosz 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 942 2
94.  JAREMA Piotr 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 939 2
95.  MACIOLEK Bartlomiej 05 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 937 2

DOWSIN Dawid 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 937 2
97.  ANDRZEJEWSKI Pawel 04 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 929 2
98.  ZIOLKOWSKI Maciej 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 925 2
99.  PAWLAK Jan 05 KS Posnania Poznan 922 2

100.  MUSIAL Filip 04 UKS ORKA Luban 921 2
101.  SYPKO Maksymilian 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 920 2
102.  KOLODYNSKI Dawid 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 918 2
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103.  SZWIEC Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 917 2
104.  MILISZKIEWICZ Jakub 04 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 916 2

KRZYZANIAK Jakub 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 916 2
106.  DOMAGALA Roman 03 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 915 2

SMOROWSKI Cezary 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 915 2
LIPIEC Maciej 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 915 2

109.  PODGORSKI Patryk 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 911 2
110.  CALINSKI Alan 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 908 2
111.  MILLER Hubert 05 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 905 2
112.  KAROLEWICZ Jakub 03 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 904 2
113.  DURLIK Michal 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 897 2
114.  PIETRZAK Mikolaj 05 KS Posnania Poznan 896 2
115.  FRANKOWSKI Milosz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 895 2
116.  KOZIK Maciej 06 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 889 2
117.  SINKOWSKI Szymon 05 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 888 2
118.  CEMPURA Kamil 05 KS Posnania Poznan 884 2
119.  ZUBETS Mykhailo 04 Starko Brovary 883 2
120.  SWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 879 2
121.  MATUSIAK Mikolaj 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 874 2

PEPLOWSKI Jan 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 874 2
123.  KEMPA Krystian 03 TP Zielona Gora 870 2
124.  TSYTS Nazarii 04 Starko Brovary 869 2

KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 869 2
126.  CEMBALA Karol 05 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 868 2
127.  KWIATKOWSKI Stanislaw 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 867 2
128.  KOLODZIEJ Mikolaj 06 MKP ATOL Olesnica 863 2
129.  HEIDUK Kacper 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 862 2
130.  KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP SWIM Plock 860 2

GOROWSKI Cezary 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 860 2
132.  GRUDZINSKI Karol 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 858 2
133.  SZYMANSKI Alan 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 856 2
134.  KUZMENKO Roman 04 Starko Brovary 853 2

LESNIEWSKI Dominik 04 UKS ENERGETYK Zgorzelec 853 2
136.  WIERZBICKI Igor 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 852 2
137.  ORLOWSKI Igor 05 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 850 2
138.  GASIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 848 2
139.  GIEZEK Jan 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 847 2
140.  WISNIEWSKI Stanislaw 05 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 836 2
141.  WLODARCZYK Bartlomiej 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 834 2
142.  PIETREWICZ Dominik 03 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 831 2
143.  PLISZKA Jakub 06 KS BALTI Bielawa 829 2
144.  KLYS Maksym 05 Starko Brovary 828 2

ZDANOWICZ Patryk 03 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 828 2
146.  POVOLOTSKYI Matvii 05 Starko Brovary 827 2
147.  OSTASZEWSKI Bartosz 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 824 2
148.  SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 821 2
149.  WOROBIJ Adrian 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 820 2
150.  RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 819 2
151.  CHYVYLENKO Anatolii 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 817 2
152.  JAROSZ Robert 06 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 816 2
153.  MROZ Dominik 05 Stow. Sportowe K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 815 2
154.  SZCZYGIEL Oskar 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 800 2
155.  KROL Oliwier 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 795 2
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156.  TUSK Szymon 06 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 794 2
157.  WOLODKO Oskar 05 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 790 2
158.  ADAMEK Mikolaj 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 789 2
159.  KOCH Mikolaj 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 788 2
160.  HERBIK Pawel 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 783 2
161.  POLANSKI Olaf 05 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 779 2
162.  BALDYGA Sebastian 06 UKS ENERGETYK Zgorzelec 771 2
163.  KORPACKI Michal 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 763 2
164.  BODNAR Borys 04 Starko Brovary 762 2
165.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 761 2
166.  SKOKOWSKI Maciej 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 759 2
167.  DYRDA Michal 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 758 2

LECH Mateusz 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 758 2
169.  SULKOWSKI Maciej 06 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 756 2
170.  ZARZYCKI Adrian 06 KS BALTI Bielawa 755 2

GLOWINKOWSKI Maciej 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 755 2
172.  DRADRACH Maksymilian 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 751 2
173.  MARCINKOWSKI Adam 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 744 2
174.  MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 742 2
175.  DOBROWOLSKI Michal 03 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 735 2
176.  NOWAK Oskar 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 733 2
177.  BISKUP Wiktor 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 731 2

JUS Radoslaw 06 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 731 2
179.  YARYHIN Artem 06 Starko Brovary 729 2
180.  MONICA Milosz 05 Stow. Sportowe K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 727 2
181.  KRACHYLO Illia 05 Starko Brovary 724 2

SZAREK Jan 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 724 2
183.  WASIK Marek 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 720 2

SNIEGULA Wojciech 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 720 2
185.  WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 KS Posnania Poznan 712 2
186.  MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 711 2
187.  RUSZEWSKI Jakub 05 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 709 2
188.  BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 698 2
189.  PUKAS Mikolaj 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 685 2
190.  MALEC Michal 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 682 2
191.  DEBICKI Maciej 04 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 681 2
192.  KWASNIEWSKI Joachim 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 680 2
193.  BARCIKOWSKI Maciej 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 674 2
194.  KOZANECKI Pawel 05 KS Posnania Poznan 667 2
195.  MENDEL Lukasz 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 661 2
196.  LEMIESZKO Bartosz 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 649 2
197.  GALECKI Marcin 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 646 2
198.  KARNISZEWSKI Mateusz 05 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 645 2
199.  TWARDY Wojciech 06 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 643 2
200.  GABRYS Wojciech 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 641 2
201.  BANCEWICZ Bartosz 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 639 2

SZYMANSKI Oliwier 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 639 2
203.  ZAWIEJA Stanislaw 05 KS Posnania Poznan 637 2
204.  JURECKI Jan 04 START Wroclaw 633 2
205.  JACUKIEWICZ Jakub 04 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 631 2
206.  PARADOWSKI Michal 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 628 2

KOBUSZYNSKI Jakub 06 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 628 2
208.  TELEPA Volodymyr 05 Starko Brovary 627 2



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tomasz Bachórz 16.11.2019 19:49 - Page 5

XXX Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 15. - 16.11.2019

209.  SOBOLEWSKI Mateusz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 624 2
210.  DEPA Piotr 06 KS Posnania Poznan 619 2
211.  SZTACHELEK Milosz 05 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 613 2

SZCZEPANCZYK Szymon 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 613 2
213.  SMOLINSKI Szymon 06 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 612 2
214.  BORTKUN Igor 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 598 2
215.  KOWALINSKI Adrian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 593 2
216.  SKOWRON Hubert 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 584 2
217.  HAFTANIUK Oskar 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 577 2
218.  WAWRZYNIAK Leon 06 KS Posnania Poznan 548 2
219.  BARCZYNSKI Oliwier 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 544 2
220.  KASTNER Lukasz 05 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 542 2
221.  JAKUBIAK Krystian 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 537 2
222.  SITEK Maximilian 06 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 533 2
223.  KALISZ Marek 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 528 2
224.  PAWLOWSKI Kacper 04 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 527 2
225.  WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 498 2
226.  MICHALOWSKI Piotr 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 492 2
227.  MORAWSKI Franciszek 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 477 2
228.  PERKOWSKI Bartosz 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 472 2
229.  KROLEWSKI Borys 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 457 2
230.  DANILKO Ignacy 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 411 2
231.  WYSZYNSKI Mateusz 03 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 406 2
232.  SEWILO Mikolaj 05 KS Posnania Poznan 405 2
233.  KEDZIERSKI Kacper 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 403 2
234.  BUCZYNSKI Patryk 03 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 382 1
235.  CZARNY Maksymilian 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 364 1

Men, 2002 and older

1.  STOKOWSKI Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1669 2
2.  KALUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1667 2
3.  JURASZEK Pawel 94 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 1634 2
4.  KRASKA Jakub 00 AZS Lodz 1595 2
5.  WERNER Pawel 93 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1567 2
6.  CHUDY Michal 97 KS WARTA Poznan 1553 2
7.  CHRZANOWSKI Damian 98 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1550 2
8.  KARNIK Kacper 01 MKS WODNIK Radom 1502 2
9.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1497 2

10.  KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1494 2
11.  STOLARSKI Marcin 96 AZS UMCS Lublin 1490 2
12.  REBACZ Maciej 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1485 2
13.  MALEC Mikolaj 01 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1480 2
14.  MIKOLAJCZYK Michal 99 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1454 2
15.  KAZMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1439 2
16.  BALCERAK Jakub 00 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1433 2
17.  SAWICKI Oskar 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1428 2
18.  ZBUTOWICZ Karol 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1424 2
19.  KAMINIARZ Jakub 96 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1422 2
20.  JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1421 2
21.  JAWORSKI Szymon 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1416 2
22.  JASKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1396 2
23.  MENCEL Milosz 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1393 2
24.  KLOSINSKI Alan 00 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1388 2
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25.  MAKOWSKI Bartosz 96 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1385 2
26.  MOSCICKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1376 2
27.  KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1374 2
28.  DABROWSKI Patryk 00 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1373 2
29.  JOZKOW Cezary 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1365 2
30.  LUKASIK Mikolaj 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1313 2
31.  CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1309 2
32.  BIERONSKI Michal 99 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1301 2
33.  GUZIOR Maciej 00 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1298 2
34.  GUZY Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 1296 2
35.  SZCZUTKOWSKI Robert 98 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 1294 2
36.  KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 1290 2
37.  BABICHENKO Mykyta 02 Cyss №1 Krivoy Rog 1282 2
38.  PUZIO Radoslaw 01 UKS ORKA Luban 1278 2
39.  GREBER Artur 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1276 2
40.  BARUSINSKI Kordian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1272 2
41.  BALICKI Michal 00 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1268 2
42.  DOROBA Michal 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1267 2
43.  BIALECKI Jan 02 Mokotowski  UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1260 2
44.  KOWALCZYK Kacper 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1251 2
45.  KOLANCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1244 2
46.  HOLOD Arsenij 01 UKS GOS Raszyn 1238 2
47.  BORYCKI Pawel 98 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1221 2
48.  KOTARSKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1213 2
49.  MIELNICZUK Bartosz 01 Mokotowski  UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1202 2

GILZYNSKI Szymon 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1202 2
51.  ZDZIEBLO Piotr 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1198 2
52.  ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1194 2
53.  CEPUCHOWICZ Jakub 02 UKS ORKA Luban 1164 2
54.  POWROZNIK Konrad 97 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1160 2
55.  MYNARSKI Wojciech 99 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 1153 2
56.  SULIGA Jeremi 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1152 2
57.  BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1136 2
58.  ZAREMBA Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1128 2
59.  SZUSTAK Hubert 99 UKS GOS Raszyn 1122 2
60.  CHOJNOWSKI Tomasz 02 Mokotowski  UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1114 2
61.  RYTTER Igor 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1087 2
62.  MIECZKOWSKI Marcin 98 KS BALTI Bielawa 1079 2
63.  WICEK Bartlomiej 99 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 1076 2
64.  SIENKIEWICZ Dawid 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1063 2
65.  GORAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1054 2
66.  BELTOWSKI Krystian 01 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 1042 2
67.  RZETELSKI Kamil 96 SRS Szansa-Start Gdansk 1038 2
68.  BRDYS Milosz 02 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 1030 2
69.  SZKIRPAN Michal 02 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 1029 2
70.  GRZYMSKI Mateusz 98 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 1011 2
71.  HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 START Wroclaw 1001 2
72.  KRAWCZYK Patryk 02 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 997 2
73.  PAWLOWSKI Dominik 02 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 989 2
74.  KARLINSKI Patryk 96 SRS Szansa-Start Gdansk 969 2
75.  JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 MKS WODNIK Radom 949 2
76.  KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 942 2
77.  BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 937 2
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78.  BLASZKIEWICZ Patryk 02 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 871 2
79.  GOLUS Michal 95 MKS WODNIK Radom 835 2
80.  SZCZECH Jakub 02 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 765 2
81.  MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 742 2
82.  STRYCHARCZUK Adam 02 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 727 2
83.  MUZYKA Jakub 01 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 724 2
84.  ROSIAK Michal 02 START Wroclaw 703 2
85.  MAKAR Marcin 00 START Bialystok 672 2
86.  DRAG Przemyslaw 02 Gol START Czestochowa 604 2
87.  MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 START Wroclaw 493 2
88.  WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 START Wroclaw 324 2
89.  NIEMANN Damian 96 START Wroclaw 222 2
90.  KRAJEWSKI Rafal 89 START Wroclaw 207 2
91.  KOLODZIEJCZYK Sebastian 99 UKP TORPEDA Olesnica 626 1
92.  ZENKA Jakub 02 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 518 1
93.  NOWAK Mikolaj 02 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 451 1
94.  WIRASZKA Mateusz 01 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 383 1

Boys, YOB 2006

1.  LEWENHAUPT Oskar 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 975 2
2.  LIPIEC Maciej 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 915 2
3.  KOZIK Maciej 06 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 889 2
4.  SWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 879 2
5.  PEPLOWSKI Jan 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 874 2
6.  KOLODZIEJ Mikolaj 06 MKP ATOL Olesnica 863 2
7.  GRUDZINSKI Karol 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 858 2
8.  PLISZKA Jakub 06 KS BALTI Bielawa 829 2
9.  WOROBIJ Adrian 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 820 2

10.  RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 819 2
11.  JAROSZ Robert 06 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 816 2
12.  KROL Oliwier 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 795 2
13.  TUSK Szymon 06 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 794 2
14.  KOCH Mikolaj 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 788 2
15.  BALDYGA Sebastian 06 UKS ENERGETYK Zgorzelec 771 2
16.  KORPACKI Michal 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 763 2
17.  DYRDA Michal 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 758 2
18.  SULKOWSKI Maciej 06 MKS JUVENIA Bialystok 756 2
19.  ZARZYCKI Adrian 06 KS BALTI Bielawa 755 2

GLOWINKOWSKI Maciej 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 755 2
21.  NOWAK Oskar 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 733 2
22.  JUS Radoslaw 06 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 731 2
23.  YARYHIN Artem 06 Starko Brovary 729 2
24.  SZAREK Jan 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 724 2
25.  WASIK Marek 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 720 2

SNIEGULA Wojciech 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 720 2
27.  MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 711 2
28.  BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 698 2
29.  PUKAS Mikolaj 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 685 2
30.  LEMIESZKO Bartosz 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 649 2
31.  GALECKI Marcin 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 646 2
32.  TWARDY Wojciech 06 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 643 2
33.  GABRYS Wojciech 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 641 2
34.  BANCEWICZ Bartosz 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 639 2
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35.  PARADOWSKI Michal 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 628 2
KOBUSZYNSKI Jakub 06 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 628 2

37.  DEPA Piotr 06 KS Posnania Poznan 619 2
38.  SZCZEPANCZYK Szymon 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 613 2
39.  SMOLINSKI Szymon 06 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 612 2
40.  KOWALINSKI Adrian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 593 2
41.  SKOWRON Hubert 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 584 2
42.  WAWRZYNIAK Leon 06 KS Posnania Poznan 548 2
43.  BARCZYNSKI Oliwier 06 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 544 2
44.  SITEK Maximilian 06 UKS OXPRESS Boleslawiec 533 2
45.  KALISZ Marek 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 528 2
46.  WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 498 2
47.  MICHALOWSKI Piotr 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 492 2
48.  MORAWSKI Franciszek 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 477 2
49.  PERKOWSKI Bartosz 06 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 472 2
50.  KROLEWSKI Borys 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 457 2
51.  DANILKO Ignacy 06 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 411 2
52.  KEDZIERSKI Kacper 06 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 403 2
53.  CZARNY Maksymilian 06 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 364 1

Boys, YOB 2005

1.  BILETSKYI Illia 05 Cyss №1 Krivoy Rog 1277 2
2.  ZAREMBA Adam 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1195 2
3.  CWIEK Blazej 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1098 2
4.  KOZLOWSKI Stanislaw 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1092 2
5.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1088 2
6.  GRYKIEN Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 1086 2
7.  FALEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1072 2
8.  ZDANOWICZ Pawel 05 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1071 2
9.  RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1059 2

10.  DOKTOR Mateusz 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1051 2
11.  MELNYK Rostyslav 05 Cyss №1 Krivoy Rog 1047 2
12.  BETKA Stanislaw 05 MKP Szczecin 1044 2
13.  JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1040 2
14.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 1033 2
15.  WOZNY Maksym 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1032 2
16.  KUCHARSKI Bartlomiej 05 KS WANKAN Legnica 995 2
17.  MRZYGLOD Michal 05 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 986 2
18.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 972 2
19.  GLOWIAK Bartosz 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 942 2
20.  JAREMA Piotr 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 939 2
21.  MACIOLEK Bartlomiej 05 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 937 2

DOWSIN Dawid 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 937 2
23.  ZIOLKOWSKI Maciej 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 925 2
24.  PAWLAK Jan 05 KS Posnania Poznan 922 2
25.  SYPKO Maksymilian 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 920 2
26.  KRZYZANIAK Jakub 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 916 2
27.  SMOROWSKI Cezary 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 915 2
28.  CALINSKI Alan 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 908 2
29.  MILLER Hubert 05 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 905 2
30.  DURLIK Michal 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 897 2
31.  PIETRZAK Mikolaj 05 KS Posnania Poznan 896 2
32.  FRANKOWSKI Milosz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 895 2
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33.  SINKOWSKI Szymon 05 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 888 2
34.  CEMPURA Kamil 05 KS Posnania Poznan 884 2
35.  MATUSIAK Mikolaj 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 874 2
36.  CEMBALA Karol 05 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 868 2
37.  KWIATKOWSKI Stanislaw 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 867 2
38.  HEIDUK Kacper 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 862 2
39.  SZYMANSKI Alan 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 856 2
40.  WIERZBICKI Igor 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 852 2
41.  ORLOWSKI Igor 05 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 850 2
42.  GIEZEK Jan 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 847 2
43.  WISNIEWSKI Stanislaw 05 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 836 2
44.  WLODARCZYK Bartlomiej 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 834 2
45.  KLYS Maksym 05 Starko Brovary 828 2
46.  POVOLOTSKYI Matvii 05 Starko Brovary 827 2
47.  OSTASZEWSKI Bartosz 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 824 2
48.  SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 821 2
49.  CHYVYLENKO Anatolii 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 817 2
50.  MROZ Dominik 05 Stow. Sportowe K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 815 2
51.  SZCZYGIEL Oskar 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 800 2
52.  WOLODKO Oskar 05 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 790 2
53.  HERBIK Pawel 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 783 2
54.  POLANSKI Olaf 05 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 779 2
55.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 761 2
56.  SKOKOWSKI Maciej 05 MKS PIAST Glogow 759 2
57.  LECH Mateusz 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 758 2
58.  MARCINKOWSKI Adam 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 744 2
59.  MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 742 2
60.  MONICA Milosz 05 Stow. Sportowe K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 727 2
61.  KRACHYLO Illia 05 Starko Brovary 724 2
62.  WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 KS Posnania Poznan 712 2
63.  RUSZEWSKI Jakub 05 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 709 2
64.  MALEC Michal 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 682 2
65.  KWASNIEWSKI Joachim 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 680 2
66.  BARCIKOWSKI Maciej 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 674 2
67.  KOZANECKI Pawel 05 KS Posnania Poznan 667 2
68.  MENDEL Lukasz 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 661 2
69.  KARNISZEWSKI Mateusz 05 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 645 2
70.  SZYMANSKI Oliwier 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 639 2
71.  ZAWIEJA Stanislaw 05 KS Posnania Poznan 637 2
72.  TELEPA Volodymyr 05 Starko Brovary 627 2
73.  SOBOLEWSKI Mateusz 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 624 2
74.  SZTACHELEK Milosz 05 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 613 2
75.  BORTKUN Igor 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 598 2
76.  HAFTANIUK Oskar 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 577 2
77.  KASTNER Lukasz 05 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 542 2
78.  JAKUBIAK Krystian 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 537 2
79.  SEWILO Mikolaj 05 KS Posnania Poznan 405 2
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Boys, YOB 2004

1.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1370 2
2.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1333 2
3.  SIECZEK Oliwier 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1321 2

TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1321 2
5.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP WODNIK Police 1312 2
6.  URBANSKI Filip 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1274 2
7.  STACHURSKI Jerzy 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1224 2
8.  KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1198 2
9.  WOGA Hubert 04 TP Zielona Gora 1177 2

10.  STASZAK Wiktor 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1160 2
11.  SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 1146 2
12.  BORYSLANSKYY Ivan 04 Starko Brovary 1122 2
13.  JERMAN Michal 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1120 2
14.  BEDNAREK Przemyslaw 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1118 2
15.  BOROWIECKI Jakub 04 UKS ORKA Luban 1109 2
16.  ECKARDT Jakub 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1106 2
17.  BARANEK Jakub 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1087 2
18.  WOZNIAK Antoni 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1077 2
19.  SHYLININ Ruslan 04 Cyss №1 Krivoy Rog 1070 2
20.  HAVELKA Tomas 04 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1063 2
21.  BAWOLSKI Kornel 04 TP Zielona Gora 1058 2
22.  WYTWER Daniel 04 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1028 2
23.  YAKOVLEV Ihor 04 Starko Brovary 1017 2
24.  UJEC Maksymilian 04 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 1016 2
25.  PIEKARZ Adrian 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1011 2
26.  SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1000 2
27.  SERKOV Vytalyi 04 Cyss №1 Krivoy Rog 999 2
28.  PADARZ Dawid 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 986 2
29.  SKLINSKI Wiktor 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 983 2

CALINSKI Marcin 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 983 2
31.  BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 959 2
32.  NOWAK Antoni 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 949 2
33.  ANDRZEJEWSKI Pawel 04 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 929 2
34.  MUSIAL Filip 04 UKS ORKA Luban 921 2
35.  KOLODYNSKI Dawid 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 918 2
36.  MILISZKIEWICZ Jakub 04 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Gora 916 2
37.  ZUBETS Mykhailo 04 Starko Brovary 883 2
38.  TSYTS Nazarii 04 Starko Brovary 869 2

KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 869 2
40.  KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP SWIM Plock 860 2

GOROWSKI Cezary 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 860 2
42.  KUZMENKO Roman 04 Starko Brovary 853 2

LESNIEWSKI Dominik 04 UKS ENERGETYK Zgorzelec 853 2
44.  GASIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 848 2
45.  ADAMEK Mikolaj 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 789 2
46.  BODNAR Borys 04 Starko Brovary 762 2
47.  DRADRACH Maksymilian 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 751 2
48.  DEBICKI Maciej 04 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 681 2
49.  JURECKI Jan 04 START Wroclaw 633 2
50.  JACUKIEWICZ Jakub 04 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 631 2
51.  PAWLOWSKI Kacper 04 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 527 2
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Boys, YOB 2003

1.  CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Sl. 1472 2
2.  ZURAWEL Nazar 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1444 2
3.  SKORA Bartosz 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 1423 2
4.  JAKIMIAK Jakub 03 KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl. 1420 2
5.  CEBULA Oskar 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1338 2
6.  ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow L. 1334 2
7.  CWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1306 2
8.  GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1304 2
9.  BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1263 2

10.  NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 03 Mokotowski  UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1219 2
11.  PITYNSKI Wiktor 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1211 2
12.  SWIEKATOWSKI Wojciech 03 TP Zielona Gora 1210 2
13.  KARPINSKI Jakub 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1177 2
14.  KOWALSKI Marek 03 TP Zielona Gora 1171 2
15.  SZELAG Dawid 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1168 2
16.  WOJDA Kamil 03 TP Zielona Gora 1163 2
17.  GRABEK Oskar 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1153 2
18.  SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1150 2
19.  BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1137 2
20.  PRZYSTAL Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1136 2
21.  DOLATA Kacper 03 TP Zielona Gora 1132 2
22.  FORGEL Konrad 03 TP Zielona Gora 1121 2

SIEPRAWSKI Roch 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1121 2
24.  OGORZALEK Alan 03 START Wroclaw 1120 2

BIEDKA Mikolaj 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1120 2
26.  YAROSHENKO Mykyta 03 Starko Brovary 1114 2
27.  KARDOLINSKI Lukasz 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 1102 2
28.  LEIMAN Cezary 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1098 2
29.  CZAJA Marco 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 1097 2
30.  PASLER Jakub 03 TJ Loko UP GROUP Trutnov 1070 2
31.  FULBISZEWSKI Oskar 03 KS BALTI Bielawa 1060 2
32.  JACHYM Maciej 03 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 1029 2
33.  PAWLEWICZ Konrad 03 UKS ORKA Luban 1012 2
34.  SLOMSKI Karol 03 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1010 2
35.  LENCZEWSKI Piotr 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 998 2
36.  MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 996 2
37.  ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 995 2
38.  OLENDER Milosz 03 KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 993 2
39.  KORZENIOWSKI Wiktor 03 MKP ATOL Olesnica 983 2
40.  BARTA Kacper 03 TP Zielona Gora 973 2
41.  LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 959 2
42.  SZWIEC Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 917 2
43.  DOMAGALA Roman 03 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 915 2
44.  PODGORSKI Patryk 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 911 2
45.  KAROLEWICZ Jakub 03 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 904 2
46.  KEMPA Krystian 03 TP Zielona Gora 870 2
47.  PIETREWICZ Dominik 03 MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow 831 2
48.  ZDANOWICZ Patryk 03 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 828 2
49.  DOBROWOLSKI Michal 03 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 735 2
50.  BISKUP Wiktor 03 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 731 2
51.  WYSZYNSKI Mateusz 03 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 406 2
52.  BUCZYNSKI Patryk 03 Liceum Sportwe Gimbasket 382 1


